MODELS
GRILLES
ALUMINUM
GDA1     supply, single deflection spiral duct grille
GDA2     supply, double deflection spiral duct grille
Single deflection supply spiral duct grilles are recommended
for applications requiring pattern adjustability in a horizontal plane.
Double-deflection supply spiral duct grilles are recommended

FINISH: Powder baked enamel paint for durability. Default is White. Other
finishes available (see chart for more).
HOW TO ORDER GDA SERIES
GDA28-D14 1006 /W
MODEL SERIES
WIDTH (INCHES)
HEIGHT (INCHES)
Alum Spiral Duct Grille   GDA
AIR PATTERN
1
2
Single Deflection
Double Deflection
GRILLE/AIR SCOOP
0
8
Grille Only
Grille with Air Scoop
DUCT DIMENSION
Duct Diameter -D##
White (Default)     /W
1 3/16"
1/2"
 D
1.715"
Lis
te
d
Si
ze
 (H
) -
 1 /
4"
Fastening Methods
Screw holes
1Rev. 0
GDA10
GDA18
GDA20
GDA28
Dimensions
Listed Size (W) - 1/16"
Listed Size (W) + 1 15/16"
1 3/16"
2" 1 3/16"
Listed Size (W) - 1/16"